
R4

I1

I1

I1 I1 I1
I1

IDZ

I1

I1

I1

I1

R4
R4

R4

R4
R4 R4

R4 R4

R4 R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

IDZ

R4 R4R4

IDZ

R4

IDZ

R4

R4

R4

R4

IDZ

R4

R4

R4
MF33 HL

R4 R4 R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4R4

R4

R4
I1

R4

R4 R4

R4

R4-CD

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4-CD

R4

R4R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4
R4

IDZ

R4

I1 I1

R4

R4

R4

I1

R4

Riebe

Flake Alley

W Martin St

N 
Co

lor
ad

o S
t

W Salinas

N 
Ri

ch
ter

 S
t

Macias Way

N 
Co

lor
ad

o S
t

W Salinas

R4R4 R4

I1

MF33

R4-CD

IDZ

Scale: 1" approx. = 100 Feet

Council District: 5
TEXT
(TEXT)

Current Zoning
Requested Zoning Change

Zoning Case Notification Plan
Case Z-2016-042

Legend
Subject Properties

200' Notification Area

Subject Property Legal Description(s):

(0.196 Acres)

100-Year DFIRM Floodplain

NCB  02232 - BLOCK  003 - LOT  002

Single Family Residential 1R

Note: All Current and Requested Zoning includes Airport Hazard Overlay District (AHOD)
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School District: San Antonio I.S.D.
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City of San Antonio
(12/09/2015 - R. R. Martinez)
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